Position Other Positions Held

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Truck Driver

Container Maintenance Welder

Container Maintenance Welder

Solid Waste Truck Driver

City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department Total Wages

Pw-Zero Waste - $104,170
Container/Carts

Pw-Zero Waste - $98,013
Container/Carts

Pw-Zero Waste - $81,316
Container/Carts

Pw-Zero Waste - $74,290
Container/Carts

Pw-Zero Waste - $67,115

Container/Carts

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,598

$53,271

$26,754

$52,219

$47,037



