Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Solid Waste Worker		Berkeley	Pw-Zero Waste - Container/Carts	\$104,170	\$17,598
Solid Waste Truck Driver		Berkeley	Pw-Zero Waste - Container/Carts	\$98,013	\$53,271
Container Maintenance Welder		Berkeley	Pw-Zero Waste - Container/Carts	\$81,316	\$26,754
Container Maintenance Welder		Berkeley	Pw-Zero Waste - Container/Carts	\$74,290	\$52,219
Solid Waste Truck Driver		Berkeley	Pw-Zero Waste - Container/Carts	\$67,115	\$47,037